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                                                            Mite A Division
		    Tournament Format
Four team with each team playing 3 preliminary round games. At that conclusion, 1st plays 2nd place for the Championship.  The 3rd and 4th place teams play in a consolation game. 
 
Standings
	
Team
	
Points Gm1
	
Points Gm2
	
Points Gm3
	
Total Points
	
Tiebreakers
	


	 Wilmette Tribe 1
	1
	2
	2
	5
	0   1  5=6
	

	 Mitey Badgers
	1
	2
	0
	3
	0   5
	

	 Chicago Bulldogs
	2
	0
	2
	4
	3  -1
	

	 Chicago Blues
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	

	           
	
	
	
	
	
	

	            
	
	
	
	
	
	


		Game Results	
	Sat
	12:00
	Pm
	Sauk Prairie Rink
	Bulldogs
	4
	vs.
	Blues
	1

	Sat
	12:25
	Pm
	Dells Poppy Rink
	Tribe
	3
	vs.
	Badgers
	3

	Sat
	  4:50 
	Pm
	Reedsburg Arena
	Bulldogs
	1
	vs.
	Tribe
	2

	Sun
	11:45
	Am
	Sauk Prairie Rink 
	Badgers
	5
	vs.
	Blues
	0

	Sun
	  5:00
	Pm
	Dells Poppy Rink
	Blues
	0
	vs.
	Tribe
	5

	Mon
	  8:00
	Am
	Dells Poppy Rink
	Badgers
	4
	vs.
	Bulldogs
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	  
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	HOME
	
	
	AWAY

	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday
	 11:30
	Am
	Reedsburg Arena
	3rd Place 
	Badgers        5-3
	 
	4th Place 
	    Blues                                                  Consolation

	Monday      
	 11:40
	Am
	Dells Poppy Rink
	1st Place 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Tribe            4-1
	
	2nd Place
	Bulldogs                                       Championship
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